
 

 

 
 

 

 
NEW LEADERS ACADEMY 

Course Schedule 
 

All Virtual Sessions 4 - 6 PT / 5 - 7 MT / 6 - 8 CT / 7 - 9 ET 

January 2026 - Virtual Sessions February 2026 - Virtual Sessions 

Tuesday, January 13  Tuesday, February 10  

Tuesday, January 27 Tuesday, February 24 

March 2026 - Virtual Sessions April 2026 - Virtual Sessions 

Tuesday, March 10  Tuesday, April 7  

Tuesday, March 24  Tuesday, April 21  

May 2026 - Virtual Sessions  

Tuesday, May 4   

Tuesday, May 19   

  

July 2026 - IN-PERSON at Mount Mary University in Milwaukee, WI 

Friday, July 10, beginning at 8 AM CT through Sunday, July 12, ending at noon CT 

 

August 2026 - Virtual Sessions September 2026 - Virtual Sessions 

Tuesday, August 11 Tuesday, September 8 

Tuesday, August 25 Tuesday, September 22 

October 2026 - Virtual Sessions November 2026 - Virtual Sessions 

Tuesday, October 6  Tuesday, November 3 

Tuesday, October 20  Tuesday, November 17  

December 2026 - Virtual Sessions  

Tuesday, December 1  

Tuesday, December 15  

 

 


